
PACHET DIVERSE ARTICOLE

I.D.: 68616948

Data publicarii	28.04.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 8.154,28 RON - 8.154,28 RON

Descriere: 1. GRINDA RASINOASE 80X80X4000 (10303846) BUC 20 48.64 972.78 2. SCANDURA TIVITA 4M VRAC, 25MM GROS. (10303790) M3 1 1800.00 1800.00 3. LIANT MULTIBAT 40KG CRH (10400014) BAG 10 26.89 268.90 4. LACAT ACERA 60MM INT 3 CHEI (11157556) BUC 30 35.89 1076.70 5. PANOU GARD BORD.ZN ECO 2000X2500MM(10401512) BUC 30 92.82 2784.60 6. CLEMA FIX.GARD 20X30MM+SUR AFR 6,3x25 ZA (11168137) 50 BUC/CUT BUC 1000 0.89 890 7. VAR HIDRATAT PENTRU MORTARE 20 KG (10404115) BAG 20 15.58 311.60 8. BANDA DE MONTAJ 12x0,9x10m (11124951) BUC 2 24.95 49.90
